
Contact Details

Banco Internacional del Perú- Interbank

Swift Code: BINPPEPL

Address: Av. Carlos Villarán 140, Lima 15034 
Perú
Phone Number: (511) 219-2000 
URL: www.interbank.pe

Maria del Carmen Mendoza 
Institutional & Correspondent Banking 
Manager

Joel Ore
Head Correspondent Banking
M: +51 993 569 841
e-mail: jore@intercorp.com.pe

Luis Alberto Arauzo 
Correspondent Banking Officer 
M: +51 987 970 908
e-mail: larauzo@intercorp.com.pe

Sebastian Fernandez
Correspondent Banking Officer 
M: +51 966 774 852
e-mail: sfernandezv@intercorp.com.pe

Correspondent Banking

Marlene Savarain
Deputy Manager- Global Markets & 
Treasury Operations
e-mail: msavarain@intercorp.com.pe

Rafael Luna-Victoria
Trade (LC, Collections & Payments) Head
e-mail: rlunavictoria@intercorp.com.pe

Catherine Palma
Cross Border Payments
e-mail: cpalmaf@intercorp.com.pe

Dolly Marcelo
Trade- LC & Collections
M: +51 989 304 994
e-mail: dmarcelo@intercorp.com.pe

Global Markets & Treasury Operations

Katia Lung
Chief Compliance Officer

Lisseth Palacios 
Compliance Officer
e-mail: npalacios@intercorp.com.pe

Augusto Enriquez
Compliance Deputy Manager
e-mail: aenriquezquis@intercorp.com.pe

Julio Huamancaja
Compliance Analyst
e-mail: jhuamancaja@intercorp.com.pe

Compliance

Alberto Huasasquiche 
Treasury Manager
e-mail: ahuasasquichem@intercorp.com.pe

Ernesto Ferrero 
Investor Relations
e-mail: eferrerom@intercorp.com.pe

Cecilia Ramirez
Head of Financial & Capital Management
e-mail: gramirezr@intercorp.com.pe

Juan Carlos Rios 
Chief Representative
Intercorp Ltd. Shanghai Rep. Office
e-mail: jcrios@ifhperu.com
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